HDR-Ultra
Breaking the Distance Limits of HD Matrix Technology
Expandable HDMI Matr ix over Cat5e/6
Route up to 16 HDMI 1080p sources with multi-channel audio and IR
to as many as 16 screens, with up to 450 feet of extension over Cat5e/6
using HDBaseT Technology
HDCP(( ((MEMBER OF
GROUP

DIMENSIONS
19	in	W	x	5.25	in	H	(3U)	x	13	in	D
SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
HDR-Ultra	Technical	Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
HDRULT-0404 HDR4X4-ULTRA	Expandable	HDMI	4X4	Matrix	Switcher	with	Cat5e/6	HDBaseT	Outputs
HDRULT-0408 HDR4X8-ULTRA	Expandable	HDMI	4X8	Matrix	Switcher	with	Cat5e/6	HDBaseT	Outputs
HDRULT-0412 HDR4X12-ULTRA	Expandable	HDMI	4X12	Matrix	Switcher	with	Cat5e/6HDBaseT	Outputs
HDRULT-0416 HDR4X16-ULTRA	Expandable	HDMI	4X16	Matrix	Switcher	with	Cat5e/6	HDBaseT	Outputs
HDRULT-0804 HDR8X4-ULTRA	Expandable	HDMI	8X4	Matrix	Switcher	with	Cat5e/6	HDBaseT	Outputs
HDRULT-0808 HDR8X8-ULTRA	Expandable	HDMI	8X8	Matrix	Switcher	with	Cat5e/6	HDBaseT	Outputs
HDRULT-0812 HDR8X12-ULTRA	Expandable	HDMI	8X12	Matrix	Switcher	with	Cat5e/6	HDBaseT	Outputs
HDRULT-0816 HDR8X16-ULTRA	Expandable	HDMI	8X16	Matrix	Switcher	with	Cat5e/6	HDBaseT	Outputs
HDRULT-1204 HDR12X4-ULTRA	Expandable	HDMI	12X4	Matrix	Switcher	with	Cat5e/6	HDBaseT	Outputs
HDRULT-1208 HDR12X8-ULTRA	Expandable	HDMI	12X8	Matrix	Switcher	with	Cat5e/6	HDBaseT	Outputs
HDRULT-1212 HDR12X12-ULTRA	Expandable	HDMI	12X12	Matrix	Switcher	with	Cat5e/6	HDBaseT	Outputs
HDRULT-1216 HDR12X16-ULTRA	Expandable	HDMI	12X16	Matrix	Switcher	with	Cat5e/6	HDBaseT	Outputs
HDRULT-1604 HDR16X4-ULTRA	Expandable	HDMI	16X4	Matrix	Switcher	with	Cat5e/6	HDBaseT	Outputs
HDRULT-1608 HDR16X8-ULTRA	Expandable	HDMI	16X8	Matrix	Switcher	with	Cat5e/6	HDBaseT	Outputs
HDRULT-1612 HDR16X12-ULTRA	Expandable	HDMI	16X12	Matrix	Switcher	with	Cat5e/6	HDBaseT	Outputs
HDRULT-1616 HDR16X16-ULTRA	Expandable	HDMI	16X16	Matrix	Switcher	with	Cat5e/6	HDBaseT	Outputs
HDRULT-IR16 16-Port	IR	Router	for	HDMI	HDBaseT	Matrix	Switcher
SM-MXU-EYE External	IR	Receiver	for	IR-Blaster
SRC-2A IR	Remote	Control	for	IR-Blaster
SM-MXU-LED IR	Emitter	6’	Single	LED	for	IR-Blaster
HDX-Ultra-RXS HDMI,	IR,	RS-232,	Point	to	Point	Cat5e/6	Receiver.	Includes:	[HDX-Ultra-RX,	PS5VD2A]